Product dat:

UC6040FP

UC6040FP

Metal front plate drilled,quadro evo W600 D400

Technical properties

Dimensions

Depth of installed product
Height of installed product
Width of installed product
Built-in height

Built-in width

Accessories included

With buses/couplings

Standards

Approvals

Safety
REACH conform
RoHS conform

Halogen free

Subject to technical modifications

400 mm
200 mm
600 mm
200 mm

700 mm

No

EN 61439-1/-2

No
Yes

Yes



