

Yes



UC6040FP

Metal front plate drilled, quadro evo W600 D400

Technical properties

Halogen free

Dimensions	
Depth of installed product	400 mm
Height of installed product	200 mm
Width of installed product	600 mm
Built-in height	200 mm
Built-in width	700 mm
Accessories included	
With buses/couplings	No
Standards	
Approvals	EN 61439-1/-2
Safety	
REACH conform	No
RoHS conform	Yes